Johnson County IA Government Teachers
Top 25 Estimated Pensions

Last
Kuepker
Stumpff
Wiebener
Dervrich

McTaggart
Highland
Coleman
Grove
Corbin
Morris
McReynolds
Shutt
Wells
Greenleaf
Goodfellow
James
Wicks
Lindsey
Sabers
Martinez
Skay
Kipp-Sutliff
Knapp
Kluber
Yoder

NOTES:

First
Jeffrey
Charles
Candace
Theresa

William
Patrick
Carla
Gregory
Margaret
Jeffrey
Myron
Brady
Jeremy
Connie
Mary
Patricia
Connie
Thomas
Daniel
Ubil
Jayme
Kim
Mary Kay
Mark
Denise

Salary
$83,884
583,239
$83,183
$82,930
$82,254
$81,764
$81,275
$80,833
$80,576
$80,017
$79,833
$79,689
$79,428
$79,351
$79,124
$78,849
$78,318
$78,218
$78,123
$77,658
$77,511
$77,212
$77,205
$77,139
$76,966

Est. Begin
Pension
$54,525
554,105
$54,069
$53,905
$53,465
$53,147
$52,829
$52,541
$52,374
$52,011
$51,891
$51,798
$51,628
$51,578
$51,431
$51,252
$50,907
$50,842
$50,780
$50,478
$50,382
$50,188
$50,183
$50,140
$50,028

1. For Police and Fire employees 30 years with retirement at age 55.

2. For others 35 years retirement at age 62.

3. Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 1.5% per year.

4. Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.

Est. Soc.
Sec. Age 62
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000
$17,000

Avg Wage = 30,000

Median Home value = 172,000

5. Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 55, 24 years at age 62.

6. Est. Total Pension Payout does not include Soc. Sec. payments if any.

7. P&F pay 8.94%, others 4.5% plus 6.2% Soc. Sec.

8. P&F max. 82% after 30 years, others 65% after 35 years.

Unemp =2.1%

Published by: Taxpayers United of America

Founded in 1976, TUA is one of the largest taxpayer organizations in America.

Est. Total
Pension
$1,526,689
$1,514,950
$1,513,931
$1,509,326
$1,497,023
$1,488,105
$1,479,205
$1,471,161
$1,466,483
$1,456,309
$1,452,961
$1,450,340
$1,445,590
$1,444,188
$1,440,057
$1,435,052
$1,425,388
$1,423,568
$1,421,839
$1,413,376
$1,410,700
$1,405,258
$1,405,131
$1,403,930
$1,400,781



