Johnson County IA Government Teachers Top 25 Estimated Pensions

	-		Est. Begin	Est. Soc.	Est. Total
Last	First	Salary	Pension	Sec. Age 62	Pension
Kuepker	Jeffrey	\$83,884	\$54 <i>,</i> 525	\$17,000	\$1,526,689
Stumpff	Charles	\$83,239	\$54,105	\$17,000	\$1,514,950
Wiebener	Candace	\$83,183	\$54,069	\$17,000	\$1,513,931
Dervrich	Theresa	\$82,930	\$53,905	\$17,000	\$1,509,326
McTaggart	William	\$82,254	\$53,465	\$17,000	\$1,497,023
Highland	Patrick	\$81,764	\$53,147	\$17,000	\$1,488,105
Coleman	Carla	\$81,275	\$52,829	\$17,000	\$1,479,205
Grove	Gregory	\$80,833	\$52,541	\$17,000	\$1,471,161
Corbin	Margaret	\$80,576	\$52,374	\$17,000	\$1,466,483
Morris	Jeffrey	\$80,017	\$52,011	\$17,000	\$1,456,309
McReynolds	Myron	\$79,833	\$51,891	\$17,000	\$1,452,961
Shutt	Brady	\$79,689	\$51,798	\$17,000	\$1,450,340
Wells	Jeremy	\$79,428	\$51,628	\$17,000	\$1,445,590
Greenleaf	Connie	\$79,351	\$51,578	\$17,000	\$1,444,188
Goodfellow	Mary	\$79,124	\$51,431	\$17,000	\$1,440,057
James	Patricia	\$78,849	\$51,252	\$17,000	\$1,435,052
Wicks	Connie	\$78,318	\$50,907	\$17,000	\$1,425,388
Lindsey	Thomas	\$78,218	\$50,842	\$17,000	\$1,423,568
Sabers	Daniel	\$78,123	\$50,780	\$17,000	\$1,421,839
Martinez	Ubil	\$77,658	\$50,478	\$17,000	\$1,413,376
Skay	Jayme	\$77,511	\$50,382	\$17,000	\$1,410,700
Kipp-Sutliff	Kim	\$77,212	\$50,188	\$17,000	\$1,405,258
Knapp	Mary Kay	\$77,205	\$50,183	\$17,000	\$1,405,131
Kluber	Mark	\$77,139	\$50,140	\$17,000	\$1,403,930
Yoder	Denise	\$76,966	\$50,028	\$17,000	\$1,400,781

NOTES:

Avg Wage = 30,000

Median Home value = 172,000

Unemp = 2.1%

Published by: Taxpayers United of America

Founded in 1976, TUA is one of the largest taxpayer organizations in America.

^{1.} For Police and Fire employees 30 years with retirement at age 55.

^{2.} For others 35 years retirement at age 62.

^{3.} Assumes dividend (COLA) averages 1.5% per year.

^{4.} Assumes current salary is same as retirement salary.

^{5.} Est. Total Pension Payout 30 years at age 55, 24 years at age 62.

^{6.} Est. Total Pension Payout does not include Soc. Sec. payments if any.

^{7.} P&F pay 8.94%, others 4.5% plus 6.2% Soc. Sec.

^{8.} P&F max. 82% after 30 years, others 65% after 35 years.